
City Council Mee  ngs
Crystal City Council mee  ngs are typically the fi rst and third Tuesday of each 
month at 7 p.m. at City Hall. During the open forum and public hearing por  ons 
of the mee  ng, ci  zens can speak to the council. During open forum, ci  zens use 
the podium and may speak for up to three minutes. Longer presenta  ons may be 
scheduled through the city clerk. Personal a  acks and poli  cal campaigning are not 
allowed. Public hearings are opportuni  es for public comment on a specifi c item or 
project.

Open Houses and Other Events
City Council members regularly a  end public mee  ngs, ribbon cu   ngs, community 
events and more throughout the year. Ci  zens are welcome to speak with council 
members at these appearances. The city’s website calendar has informa  on about 
mee  ngs and events at crystalmn.gov.

Social Media
Council members are ac  ve on Facebook, Twi  er, NextDoor and other social media 
and online sites to varying degrees. These tools are a convenient and informal way to 
address the council on issues and concerns. Visit crystalmn.gov to connect with the 
city via social media.

City Website
The city’s website off ers another alterna  ve for ci  zens to off er 
input and raise ques  ons about local government ma  ers. Go to 
go.crystalmn.gov/comments, or click on the QR code to the right.

Call, Email or Make an Appointment
Call, email or make appointments with city council members. Contact 
informa  on for the council is available on the city’s website at 
go.crystalmn.gov/council, or click on the QR code to the right.

Crystal City Council
Name Title/Represen  ng Voicemail Wri  en Corrispondence
Jim Adams Mayor 612-805-5101 jim.adams@crystalmn.gov
Taji Onesirosan Sec  on I (Wards 1 & 2) 612-399-6791 taji.onesirosan@crystalmn.gov
Forest Eidbo Sec  on II (Wards 3 & 4)  763-290-0091 forest.eidbo@crystalmn.gov
Therese Kiser Ward 1 763-458-0030 therese.kiser@crystalmn.gov
Traci Kamish Ward 2 763-220-0670 traci.kamish@crystalmn.gov
John Budziszewski Ward 3 612-207-3704 john.budziszewski@crystalmn.gov
David Cummings Ward 4 952-479-0816 david.cummings@crystalmn.gov
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City Hall
4141 Douglas Drive N
Crystal MN 55422
(763) 531-1000
Monday - Friday, 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
www.crystalmn.gov


